
1

From: Worden , Rebecca <RWorden@nbpower.com>

Sent: June 27, 2019 1:29 PM

To: Torrie, Brian (CNSC/CCSN)

Cc: Bechara, Cynthia (CNSC/CCSN); Romanelli, Bruno (CNSC/CCSN); Marinelli, Bryden 

(CNSC/CCSN); Davis, Heather (CNSC/CCSN); Gingras2, Isabelle (CNSC/CCSN); Burta, 

John (CNSC/CCSN); Giguère, Josée (CNSC/CCSN); Lunn, Kayla (CNSC/CCSN); Kline, 

Nathan (CNSC/CCSN); Collins, Patrick (CNSC/CCSN); Creary, Paula (CNSC/CCSN); 

Williams, Thomas (CNSC/CCSN); Consultation (CNSC/CCSN); Murray, Carol; Gardner, 

Amanda; Ward, Krista; Thorne, Brian; Brewer, Jeff; Vringer, Dennis

Subject: Outgoing Letter-2019-06-27 NB Power Comments on REGDOC 2 11 1 Waste 

Management Volume I Management of Radioactive Waste

Attachments: 2019-06-27 NB Power Comments on REGDOC 2 11 1 Waste Management Volume I 

Management of Radioactive Waste.pdf

Categories: Green Category

Please see the attached letter. 
 

Becky Worden 
Regulatory Affairs 
NB Power-Point Lepreau Nuclear Generating Station 
Tel: 659-7467 
Email: RWorden@nbpower.com 
 

 

This e-mail communication (including any or all attachments) is intended only for the use of the person or 
entity to which it is addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. If you are not the 
intended recipient of this e-mail, any use, review, retransmission, distribution, dissemination, copying, printing, 
or other use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this e-mail, is strictly prohibited. If you have received 
this e-mail in error, please contact the sender and delete the original and any copy of this e-mail and any 
printout thereof, immediately. Your co-operation is appreciated. 
Le présent courriel (y compris toute pièce jointe) s'adresse uniquement à son destinataire, qu'il soit une 
personne ou un organisme, et pourrait comporter des renseignements privilégiés ou confidentiels. Si vous n'êtes 
pas le destinataire du courriel, il est interdit d'utiliser, de revoir, de retransmettre, de distribuer, de disséminer, 
de copier ou d'imprimer ce courriel, d'agir en vous y fiant ou de vous en servir de toute autre façon. Si vous 
avez reçu le présent courriel par erreur, prière de communiquer avec l'expéditeur et d'éliminer l'original du 
courriel, ainsi que toute copie électronique ou imprimée de celui-ci, immédiatement. Nous sommes 
reconnaissants de votre collaboration.  
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Chartrand, Manon (CNSC/CCSN)

From: Consultation (CNSC/CCSN)

Sent: Thursday, June 27, 2019 2:52 PM

To: Churchill, Jason (CNSC/CCSN); Chartrand, Manon (CNSC/CCSN)

Subject: FW: Outgoing Letter-2019-06-27 NB Power Comments on REGDOC 2 11 1 Waste 

Management Volume I Management of Radioactive Waste

Attachments: 2019-06-27 NB Power Comments on REGDOC 2 11 1 Waste Management Volume I 

Management of Radioactive Waste.pdf

Good afternoon, 
 
For your action please. 
 
 
Martine Chagnon-Buda 
Agente du cadre de réglementation / Regulatory Framework Officer  
Division du cadre de réglementation / Regulatory Framework Division 
613-943-9426 
Martine.Chagnon-Buda@Canada.ca 

 
 

From: Worden , Rebecca <RWorden@nbpower.com>  
Sent: June 27, 2019 1:29 PM 
To: Torrie, Brian (CNSC/CCSN) <brian.torrie@canada.ca> 
Cc: Bechara, Cynthia (CNSC/CCSN) <cynthia.bechara@canada.ca>; Romanelli, Bruno (CNSC/CCSN) 
<bruno.romanelli@canada.ca>; Marinelli, Bryden (CNSC/CCSN) <bryden.marinelli@canada.ca>; Davis, Heather 
(CNSC/CCSN) <heather.davis@canada.ca>; Gingras2, Isabelle (CNSC/CCSN) <isabelle.gingras2@canada.ca>; Burta, John 
(CNSC/CCSN) <john.burta@canada.ca>; Giguère, Josée (CNSC/CCSN) <josee.giguere@canada.ca>; Lunn, Kayla 
(CNSC/CCSN) <kayla.lunn@canada.ca>; Kline, Nathan (CNSC/CCSN) <nathan.kline@canada.ca>; Collins, Patrick 
(CNSC/CCSN) <patrick.collins@canada.ca>; Creary, Paula (CNSC/CCSN) <paula.creary@canada.ca>; Williams, Thomas 
(CNSC/CCSN) <thomas.williams@canada.ca>; Consultation (CNSC/CCSN) <cnsc.consultation.ccsn@canada.ca>; Murray, 
Carol <CaMurray@nbpower.com>; Gardner, Amanda <AGardner@nbpower.com>; Ward, Krista 
<KWard@nbpower.com>; Thorne, Brian <BrThorne@nbpower.com>; Brewer, Jeff <JeBrewer@nbpower.com>; Vringer, 
Dennis <DVringer@nbpower.com> 
Subject: Outgoing Letter-2019-06-27 NB Power Comments on REGDOC 2 11 1 Waste Management Volume I 
Management of Radioactive Waste 
 
Please see the attached letter. 
 

Becky Worden 
Regulatory Affairs 
NB Power-Point Lepreau Nuclear Generating Station 
Tel: 659-7467 
Email: RWorden@nbpower.com 
 

 

This e-mail communication (including any or all attachments) is intended only for the use of the person or entity 
to which it is addressed and may contain confidential and/or privileged material. If you are not the intended 
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recipient of this e-mail, any use, review, retransmission, distribution, dissemination, copying, printing, or other 
use of, or taking of any action in reliance upon this e-mail, is strictly prohibited. If you have received this e-mail 
in error, please contact the sender and delete the original and any copy of this e-mail and any printout thereof, 
immediately. Your co-operation is appreciated. 
Le présent courriel (y compris toute pièce jointe) s'adresse uniquement à son destinataire, qu'il soit une personne 
ou un organisme, et pourrait comporter des renseignements privilégiés ou confidentiels. Si vous n'êtes pas le 
destinataire du courriel, il est interdit d'utiliser, de revoir, de retransmettre, de distribuer, de disséminer, de 
copier ou d'imprimer ce courriel, d'agir en vous y fiant ou de vous en servir de toute autre façon. Si vous avez 
reçu le présent courriel par erreur, prière de communiquer avec l'expéditeur et d'éliminer l'original du courriel, 
ainsi que toute copie électronique ou imprimée de celui-ci, immédiatement. Nous sommes reconnaissants de 
votre collaboration.  


